

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1441

Page 1, line 2, after "states" insert ", called pursuant to article V of the United States Constitution,"

Page 1, line 3, remove "; and to provide a penalty"

Page 1, line 7, remove "**Penalty**"

Page 1, line 8, replace "an interstate" with "a"

Page 1, line 8, after "convention" insert "of the states"

Page 1, line 10, replace the first "the" with "this"

Page 1, line 22, remove the second underscored comma

Page 2, line 6, remove the second "the"

Page 2, line 10, after "assembly" insert an underscored comma

Page 2, line 11, after "text" insert an underscored comma

Page 2, line 11, remove the underscored comma

Page 2, line 13, replace "on" with "upon"

Page 2, line 14, after "convention" insert an underscored comma

Page 2, line 17, after "assembly" insert an underscored comma

Page 2, line 17, remove the underscored comma

Page 2, line 18, replace "on" with "upon"

Page 2, line 21, after "assembly" insert an underscored comma

Page 2, remove line 31

Renumber accordingly